
A Cappella Niagara - Roster – Feb. 10, 2017

NAME PHONE PARTNER ADDRESS P. CODE EMAIL ADDRESS CELL PHONE

Aitken, Bob 905-646-3785 Audrey 22 Mary St., St. Catharines, ON L2N 6W9 aud-bob@cogeco.ca

Bogusat, Howard 905-468-3566 Lorraine 724 Green St., Box 1264 NOTL, ON L0S 1J0 hobo@cogeco.ca  905-359-8117

Cummings, Jym 289-690-5962   368 Glendale Ave., St. Catharines, ON L2T 1C1 bsharpjym@gmail.com 289-690-5962

Donald, John 905-892-5402 Marianne 16 Spruceside Cres., Fonthill, ON L0S 1E1 johnrdonald@hotmail.com

Dreyer, Rob 289-723-2400 Annette 39 Dorothy St., St. Catharines, ON L2N 4A4 squeegfirst@gmail.com 905-246-9966

Healey, Timothy 905-684-1634 Barbara 190 Riverview Blvd. St. Catharines, ON L2T 3M8 thealey198@aol.com

Laing, Bill 905-892-3895 Liz 2 Daleview Cres., Fonthill, ON L0S 1E0 wlaing3@cogeco.ca

Laing, Robert 905-892-2336 Pat 1277 Pelham St., Fonthill, ON L0S 1E0 rlaing3@cogeco.ca 905-359-4134

McConachie, James 289-442-3873 Jennifer 1144 Homeward Dr., Burlington, ON L7P 2M2 mcconachie.jim@gmail.com 289-442-3873

Medina, Augusto 905-228-0505 Joan 29 Strathcona Dr., St. Catharines, ON L2M 2A8 medinaagusto096@gmail.com

Millar, Andy 905-899-2718 Mary 41 Westmount Cres., Welland, ON L3C 5S2 mary.miller@sympatico.ca 289-229-2718

Moore, Dick 905-834-2217 Marty C. 602 Pinecrest Road, Port Colborne, ON L3K 5V3 moore.dick@gmail.com 647-239-2493

Parker, James 905-934-8726 Audrey 15-7 Gibson Pl., St. Catharines, ON L2R 0A3 jrpark@sympatico.ca 289-213-1898

Robitaille, Ray 905-685-1948 46 Davidson St., St. Catharines, ON L2R 2V5 raymondrobitaille@sympatico.ca

Roy, Dan 905-371-9842 Shelley 4282 Sixth Ave., Niagara Falls, ON L2E 4S8 roydan12@hotmail.com

Russ, Kerry 289-820-6584 Jeanine 85 First Ave., Apt. 308 Welland, ON L3C 1X9 kruss902@gmail.com 289-241-6626

Sheehan, Larry 905-563-6107 Jane 5130 Hawthorne Ct., Beamsville, ON L0R 1B8 eljay.larry@gmail.com

Sheehan, Phil 905-892-5510 Mary 1599 Pelham St., Unit 11, Fonthill, ON L0S 1E5 philsheehan@cogeco.ca 905-688-6655

Stevens, Neville 905-938-9904 Hope 14 Blossom Common, St.Catharines ON L2M 0B3 stevens.hn@sympatico.ca  

Linda Hilko 905-227-5031 12 Swayze Ct. Thorold L2V 4Y9 capricongirl@sympatico.ca

REVISIONS

#1     Oct 24/16     change Rob Dreyer, change cell phone number  

#2     Dec 02/16 add Ray Robitaille, Andy Miller

#3  Feb 10/17 add Dick Moore


